Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Production 12 & Under Production

1

2

3

260

262

261

Reign
Legally Brunette

Fellas

Production 13 & Over Production

1

2

3

258

257

259

Queen
Disco Fever

Get A Clue

Beginner 6 & Under Solo

1

2

3

4

5

Beginner 7-9 Solo

1

2

164

165

158

159

160

114

109

115

110

113

Sunshine

Never Grow Up
Broadway Banana
Abc

| Want Candy

Live On The Moon
In Demand

If Only

Queen Bee

Got My Mind Set On You

Dancer

Emberly Maloney
Natalie Henneberry
Atalia Beitpoulice
Skylar Nelson-White

Brianni Jackson

Amelia Urps
Jada Belle Cuffy
Landyn Decarlo
Kendall Crosman

Maryn Berger

SREAKOUT

Studio

Impact Dance Project
Jamz Dance Studio

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Prestige Dance Studio

Dance With Me School Of Dance

Jamz Dance Studio
Jamz Dance Studio
Impact Dance Project
Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Jamz Dance Studio
Impact Dance Project
Jamz Dance Studio

The Edge Dance Complex

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine

Beginner 10-12 Solo
1 117 You Are The Reason
2 116 Soldier

Beginner 6 & Under Duo/Trio
1 167 One Jump Ahead

Beginner 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 118 Rio Trio

2 119 Fun
Beginner 13-15 Duo/Trio

1 120 Welcome Home

Beginner 6 & Under Small Group

1 181 Sushi

2 182 Mermaid Party

2 166 Rockin Robin

3 180 | Will Survive

4 178 Happy Working Song

5 179 Rubber Ducky
Beginner 7-9 Small Group

1 175 Me and My Girls

Dancer

Isabella Mcgarry

Gianna Messina

Sienna Black, Amira Lamar

Gracie Eisenhauer, Lainey Kishbaugh,
Nadia Troiani

Mia Bogdanowicz, Elyse Oeser

Olivia Golumbek, Elizabeth Silva-
Dandefer

SREAKOUT

Studio

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

Jamz Dance Studio
Jeanette’s School Of Dance

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

Dance With Me School Of Dance

Impact Dance Project

Jamz Dance Studio

Impact Dance Project

The Edge Dance Complex

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

The Edge Dance Complex

Jamz Dance Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine
2 174 Fierce
Beginner 10-12 Small Group
1 177 Holdin' Out
Beginner 7-9 Large Group
1 186 Revolting Children
Beginner 10-12 Large Group
1 187 Dear Future Husband
2 176 Boss

Up & Coming 6 & Under Solo

1 183 When | Get My Name In Lights
2 185 Broadway Banana
3 184 I'm Cute

Up & Coming 7-9 Solo

1 156 Strut

2 172 Brave

3 157 Oh So Quiet

4 147 Show Off

5 171 I'm Gonna Be

6 151 Born To Entertain

7 149 Not For The Life Of Me

Dancer

Madelyn Lesniewski
Mikayla Herrington

Gwendolyn Dearing

Emily Doan

Brynn Heckelsberg
Ryleigh Russo
Morgan Beacom
Kaitlyn Michael
Vynleigh Geller

Hadley Russell

SREAKOUT

Studio

The Edge Dance Complex
Jamz Dance Studio
Jamz Dance Studio

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

8

9

10

Perf Order

150

168A

152

Routine

Amazing Mayzie

In My Dreams

Knock On Wood

Up & Coming 10-12 Solo

1

2

9

10

137

142

134

141

123

138

129

128

124

140

135

I've Got Rhythm
Godsend

Elastic Heart

| Hear Your Voice
Mona Lisa
Dreams To Dream
Microphone

Girl You Go

Conceited

Finding Wonderland

Ocean Eyes

Up & Coming 13-15 Solo

1

2

270

277

283

281

Movement
Look Out
This

Unstoppable

Dancer
Kathryn Hall
Molly Moxey

Averie Gross

Loriana Marcelin
Jordan Salgado
Elena Privitera

Elena Deters

Alexzander Pawley

Maci Shiflett
Quinn Yanovitch
Carleigh Gonce
Lucille Hubrich
Emily Wirzburger

Caela Storck

Violet Crowley
Caleb Conway
Kendall Bishop

Madelyn Meeks

SREAKOUT

Studio
Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Jamz Dance Studio

Impact Dance Project

Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Prestige Dance Studio

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Jamz Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Synergy Space

Synergy Space
Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
Jamz Dance Studio

Jeanette’s School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
269
271
278
272
284

268

Routine

Blue Skies

Just Come Home
Only We Know
End of Love
Shooting Star

Bye Bye Blackbird

Up & Coming 16-19 Solo

1

2

9

10

297

304

292

300

308

299

295

290

303

301

Transformations
Ode To A Love Lost
Monster

It's A Man's World
Love Like This

One More Shot
Poison

Raise The Roof
Work Song

Never Surrender

Up & Coming 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1

188

Friend Like Me

Dancer
Aubrey Brittain
Esme Duncan
Kaylee Hardesty
Alaina Wille
Emma Bennett

Addison Merrill

Ellie Strohmeyer
Savanah Christopolis
Jaden Ellis

Natalia Taylor

Emily Soto

Penelope Mann
Katelyn Watkins
Avery Wunk

Lillian Bennett

Taylor Bishop

Madelyn Lesniewski, Haddie Trettel

SREAKOUT

Studio
Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
Jamz Dance Studio
Jeanette’s School Of Dance
Jamz Dance Studio
Jeanette’s School Of Dance

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
Jamz Dance Studio

Jeanette’s School Of Dance
DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC
Jeanette’s School Of Dance

Jamz Dance Studio

Impact Dance Project

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

Jamz Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Up & Coming 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

192

190

189

200

193

191

Wicked Little Girls

Baby I'm A Star

I'm Going Bananas

Crossing A Bridge

In Love With A Monster

Put A Ring On It

Up & Coming 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

4

5

202

201

198

197

196

Forever Young

Over The Rainbow

Boy Lilikoi
All The Stars

Wings

Up & Coming 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

312

314

313

Smash Up The Place

Girls

Deals With The Devil

Dancer

Morgan Beacom, Emily Doan, Kaitlyn
Michael

Charlotte Kern, Presley-Lyn Witt

Hailey Eisgruber, Katelyn Reeves,
Harper Trudo

Molly Moxey, Maci Shiflett, Emily
Wirzburger

Teagan Wise, Millie Yingling

Jacqueline Avelar, Lucy Brown, Bella
Hall

Elena Deters, Alexzander Pawley

Emmerson Bierowski, Caroline Davis,
Ashley Lowry

Madelyn Held, Avery Zoltek
Violet Crowley, Caela Storck

Madison Gordon, Bailey Raines

Aida Chaudoin, Lucille Hubrich,
Kameron Stevens

Keala Chacon, Gabriella Crotser,
Adrianna Soumah

Emma Bennett, Madelyn Meeks

SREAKOUT

Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

The Edge Dance Complex

Jeanette’s School Of Dance

Jamz Dance Studio

Prestige Dance Studio

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
Synergy Space

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
Jamz Dance Studio

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Jeanette’s School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
4 315 Telephone

5 305 Turning Pages

Up & Coming 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 287 Women Be Wise
2 288 #Mood
3 318 Cell Block Tango

Up & Coming 7-9 Small Group

1 222 Spicy

2 223 Hot Stuff

3 216 ABC

4 221 Shake

5 231 Love Can Be

Up & Coming 10-12 Small Group

1 246 Vienna

2 212 Courtside

3 232 Wings

4 224 Too Darn Hot

5 211 Kiss Kiss

Dancer
Molly Mccadden, Lilly Stefanoni

Keira Bohlen, Molly Mccadden, Lilly
Stefanoni

Ellie Strohmeyer, Avery Wunk
Lillian Bennett, Natalia Taylor

Lillian Bennett, Moria Donahue, Natalia
Taylor

SREAKOUT

Studio
Dance With Me School Of Dance

Dance With Me School Of Dance

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy
DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance
Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Impact Dance Project

Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio
Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance
Jamz Dance Studio
Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
Up & Coming 13-15 Small Group

1 251 Jet Set

2 255 Dock Of The Bay
3 217 Breathe Me

4 252 Come Fly With Me
5 218 Human

Up & Coming 16-19 Small Group

1 226 Amen

2 225 Damaged
Up & Coming 6 & Under Large Group

1 214 Holding Out For A Hero
Up & Coming 7-9 Large Group

1 233 Rocket To The Sun

2 253 Fools Fall In Love

Up & Coming 10-12 Large Group

1 237 You Can't Stop The Beat
2 236 Six
3 227 Footprints In The Sand

Up & Coming 13-15 Large Group

1 206 Won't Get Me Down

SREAKOUT

Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Jeanette’s School Of Dance

Jamz Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

Jeanette’s School Of Dance

Jamz Dance Studio
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Jamz Dance Studio
Prestige Dance Studio

Dance With Me School Of Dance

Impact Dance Project



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine

2 238 | Look To You
3 205 Uphill Battle

4 228 Personal Jesus
5 208 Schindler's List

Up & Coming 16-19 Large Group
1 230 Alone
Up & Coming 7-9 Line
1 239 Vive Le Swing
Up & Coming 13-15 Line
1 207 After Hours
Celebrity 6 & Under Solo
1 240 Lately
2 241 Opportunity

Celebrity 7-9 Solo

1 250 River Of Tears

2 247 Life Of The Party
3 243 Dream

4 248 Symphony

4 249 Warrior

5 242 Runaway

Dancer

Cambri Gary

Malia Pleta

Peyton Degener
Kiersten Crawford
Emerson Harris
Rose Harper
Emery Schult

lllyanna Washington

SREAKOUT

Studio
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Jamz Dance Studio
DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC

DANCEWORKS BY AMBER, LLC
Impact Dance Project

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance
Dance With Me School Of Dance

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project
Impact Dance Project
Impact Dance Project
Impact Dance Project
Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Celebrity 10-12 Solo

1

2

9

10

Celebrity 13-15 Solo

1

2

Perf Order

351
336
350
339
334
352
327
333
328

343

52
66
11A
56
26
22
29

60

Routine

Send In The Clowns
Dawn

Both Sides Now
Ain't No Other
Chairman's Waltz
Beautiful Girl

Take It

Little Swing

Love Potion No 9

Wondering

Make You Feel My Love
| Have Nothing

In Our Bones

Dancing In The Dark
Elephants

Hide And Seek
Icelandic Lullaby

Want You To Need Me

Dancer

Mia Gagan

Paris Koons

Anna Moser
Chloe Brooks-Tran
Kelsey Schweiger
Isabella Derry
Micah Glorioso
Liberty Yingling
Chloe Partain

Emerson Crawford

Xyla Maddox
Madison Nelson
Peyton Bierowski
Keaton Tesh
Reagan Dymond
Kiyana Aleshire
Gabriella Hardy

Brooke Barton

SREAKOUT

Studio

Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Prestige Dance Studio

The Edge Dance Complex

The Edge Dance Complex

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Prestige Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
The Edge Dance Complex

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Jamz Dance Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
8
9

10

Celebrity 16-19 Solo

1

2

9

10

Perf Order
6
43

16

496
513
509
508
510
458
462
471
521

522

Routine
Intro-Spekt
Red D Emption

Lovefool

Rememberances
Fall For You

Hey Ma

Against The Clock
Landslide

Get It Shawty
Someone Else
The Chain

One Moment More

For All We Know

Celebrity 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

390

384

391

372

392

Turn To Stone

That's Life

Kite Song
Let's Work

Girls

Dancer
Arianna Schanberger
Ellie Green

Brooklyn Collins

Abigail Moser

Rayna Reid

Mary Grace Bolewski
Ashley Dougherty
Sydney Degener
Zoe Kirk

Soleil Kirkland
Madison Aierstock
Jaydin Garnett

Kaleigha Kendrick

Peyton Degener, Mia Gagan

Avery Hoover, Anna Kim, Quinn
Yanovitch

Kelsey Schweiger, Amelia Ward
Addison Prior, Davanie Walder

Reese Mcglannan, Maggie Parsley

SREAKOUT

Studio
Synergy Space
The Edge Dance Complex

Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Impact Dance Project

Jamz Dance Studio

Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Jamz Dance Studio

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Prestige Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
389

393A

385

371

384A

373

Routine
Heal

Helium

Steam Heat

Shades Trio

Loathing

Yes Yes | Can

Celebrity 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

10

67

98

83

95

73

84

80

71

93

82

The Way You Move
Don't Worry About Me
United

The One That Got Away

Easy Street

Hold Me Down

Black And Gold

Jet Set
You'd Shine

What Makes Me Feel

Dancer
Bella Difatta, Liberty Yingling

Kendall Bishop, Ella Griffith, Jordan
Salgado

Caitlin Hoffman, Olivia Restivo

Addison Assenmacher, Hadley Barton,
Isabella Derry

Juliana Squire, Charlee Trettel

Molly Lehman, Allison Noyes

Xyla Maddox, Rayna Reid

Ashley Dougherty, Gabriella Hardy
Reagan Dymond, Gabriella Hardy
Brooke Barton, Keaton Tesh

Brooke Barton, Jaydin Garnett, Keaton
Tesh

Kiyana Aleshire, Ellie Green, Madison
Slaybaugh

Brooke Barton, Keaton Tesh, Keira
Wagner

Ayah Aburumman, Gabriella Hardy
Julianna Gibson, Kaira Trettel

Kristina Marmalyukov, Mia O'connor

SREAKOUT

Studio

The Edge Dance Complex

Jamz Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Prestige Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Dance With Me School Of Dance

Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

The Edge Dance Complex

Jamz Dance Studio

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Celebrity 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

2

9

10

91

107

92

88A

104

90

101

102

106

100

88

Bongos

Time To Say Goodbye

| Can't Hear A Word You Say
You've Got A Friend
Wherever You Will Go

Put It Down

The Voyage

Like A River Runs
People Help The People
Dreams

Double Trouble

Celebrity 7-9 Small Group

1

2

3

411

417

404

As We Felt Like

Firework

Work Me Down

Celebrity 10-12 Small Group

1

2

2

434

433

427

Your Side
Impossible Dream

Cage Of Bones

Dancer

Soleil Kirkland, Rayna Reid

Ashley Dougherty, Abigail Moser
Mary Grace Bolewski, Morgan Poag
Amari Lewis-Hawkins, Xyla Maddox

Jaydin Garnett, Keaton Tesh

Lucy Blake, Jocelynn Tavenner, Lauren

Wissel

Bethany Atkinson, Jaden Ford
Madison Aierstock, Alaina Shires
Gianna Lee, Paislie Nuce

Paislie Nuce, Abby Strzegowski

Gianna Lee, Emily Mann

SREAKOUT

Studio

Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Impact Dance Project

Jamz Dance Studio

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Dance With Me School Of Dance
Dance With Me School Of Dance

Dance With Me School Of Dance

Impact Dance Project
Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

Impact Dance Project



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
412
422
405
419
426A
420
406

407

Routine
Raining Men
Anything | Do
Le Corsaire
Havana

In The Stars
Trouble
Telephone

No Bad News

Celebrity 13-15 Small Group

1

2

10

388

365

395

394

360

359

368

380

369

355

362

Logical

IT™

Fought And Lost

In The Dark
The Journey
We Know
Mamma Mia
Dawns

Alejandro

Cell Block Tango

Home

Dancer

SREAKOUT

Studio

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

The Edge Dance Complex

The Edge Dance Complex

Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Impact Dance Project

Impact Dance Project

Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
Impact Dance Project

The Edge Dance Complex

Impact Dance Project

The Edge Dance Complex

Prestige Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio

Jamz Dance Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -
=REAKOUT

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
Celebrity 16-19 Small Group

1 428 Is That Alright Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
2 421 Say My Name Impact Dance Project

3 415 Proud Mary Impact Dance Project

4 438 In Another Lifetime Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
5 410 Full Force Jamz Dance Studio

6 414 Nowadays Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
6 429 Touch Impact Dance Project

7 409 Money Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
8 437 Telling You Impact Dance Project

9 439 Feet First Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
10 413 Battlefield Of The Mind Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Celebrity 7-9 Large Group

1 454 Hallelujah Impact Dance Project
2 441 Jet Set Impact Dance Project
3 432 Disco Inferno Impact Dance Project

Celebrity 10-12 Large Group
1 408 | Wish Impact Dance Project
2 450 Childhood Dreams Impact Dance Project

3 449 Oceans Artistic Movement Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -
=REAKOUT

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
3 442 Beyond The Sea Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
4 443 Bye Bye Blackbird Impact Dance Project
5 444 Friend Like Me Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Celebrity 13-15 Large Group

1 436 The Real Housewives Of Stepford Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

2 447 Power Impact Dance Project

3 431 Nicki Jamz Dance Studio

4 430 Joker The Edge Dance Complex

5 446 Stay Alive Prestige Dance Studio

6 445 The Wolves Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
7 452 Stay Dangerous Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

8 426 Take Me Home Prestige Dance Studio

8 435 Another Day Of Sun Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
9 424 On My Way Prestige Dance Studio

10 418 Indescribable Beauty Tami Gee's Studio Of Dance

Celebrity 16-19 Large Group

1 448 Blooming Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
2 456 Something Bad Impact Dance Project
3 455 Revolt Artistic Movement Academy of Dance

4 402 Heavenbound Artistic Movement Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -
=REAKOUT

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
5 403 All That I've Done Prestige Dance Studio
Celebrity 7-9 Line
1 383 Twisted Impact Dance Project
Celebrity 10-12 Line
1 370 She Bangs Impact Dance Project
Celebrity 13-15 Line
1 401 One Moment In Time Artistic Movement Academy of Dance
2 400 Two Steps Impact Dance Project

Celebrity 16-19 Line

1 382 It Girlz Impact Dance Project



